
KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in

Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka
Selection list

02-JAN-17 02:00 PM

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Note: 1. KEA had already published the provisional selection list on 27/10/2016. In accordance with Government circular number ¹D¸ÀÄE 78 ºÉÊPÀPÉÆÃ 2014

dated 16/11/2016 and Government letter No. ED 261 DCE 2016 dated 26-11-2016, the revised provisional selection list is published.
2. Candidates may file objection if any, on or before 13/12/2016 only in the prescribed format given in KEA website through mail, post or in
person to KEA Bangalore.
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Social Work( 13 )Subject :
General ( HK  List )

 
General ( HK
List )

1

SlNo

 D4235

Reg No

 UMESHA

Candidate Name

168

Score

SC

Category

 H K

Reservation

SC/HK

Allot Categ

01/08/1989

DOB

FG507477

App ID

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '238-239/2015,5442/2015,2666-
2668/2015, 6734-6738/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.
3. ONE POST OF SC IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 7546/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.
4. THE SELECTION OF SMT. FIRDOSE TONSE IS STAYED AS PER THE H`BLE KAT ORDER IN APPL NO. 11679/2016 DATED 17-12-2016, SUBJECT TO FINAL ORDERS
OF THE H`BLE COURT.

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
                                                                                                                     Executive Director, KEA



KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in

Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka
Selection list

02-JAN-17 02:00 PM

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Note: 1. KEA had already published the provisional selection list on 27/10/2016. In accordance with Government circular number ¹D¸ÀÄE 78 ºÉÊPÀPÉÆÃ 2014

dated 16/11/2016 and Government letter No. ED 261 DCE 2016 dated 26-11-2016, the revised provisional selection list is published.
2. Candidates may file objection if any, on or before 13/12/2016 only in the prescribed format given in KEA website through mail, post or in
person to KEA Bangalore.
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Social Work( 13 )Subject :
General ( NON-HK List )

 
General (
NON-HK List )

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SlNo

 B5979

 S2728

 G2868

 M4660

 B5973

 D4247

 B6046

 S2767

 B6040

 B6049

 M4647

 M4661

 B5968

 D4259

 D4198

 S2754

 D4287

 B6088

 D4241

 B6055

 M4667

 G2855

 D4219

 D4286

 M4590

Reg No

 MANJUNATHA D

 SANTHOSH KUMAR H

 BANASHANKARAYYA M

 DEEPU H N

 NAGESHA HV

 HEMA S KODAD

 VENKATESH C M

 RUKHIYAT

 MURULI N

 ANANDA N L

 NIREEKSHAN SINGH GOWGI S K

 DEVARAJA R

 MOHAN KUMAR V

 PATTAN RAKESH

 P JAIPRAKASHA

 JAYARAMA

 MUSTHAF MUNDARGI

 ANANTHAKUMAR CS

 NITIN A CHOLVEKAR

 PAPANNA N A

 HAREESHA SG

 SATEESHA GOUDA M

 NANDEESH Y D

 SUNIL MANAKAWAD

 SUPRIYA P R

Candidate Name

213

207

205

204

203

202

202

202

201

201

201

200

199

199

198

198

196

196

195

195

194

193

193

192

191

Score

3A

ST

3B

3A

SC

GM

SC

2B

SC

3B

SC

SC

3A

3B

2A

GM

2B

SC

2A

SC

3A

3B

3A

SC

GM

Category

 R K

 R K

 H K

 R K

 R K

 W

 W K

 K

 R K

 R

 H R K

 R K

 K

 R K

 K

 K

 R K

 R K

 K

 K

 W K

Reservation

GM/RL

GM/RL

GM/KMS

GM/RL

GM/RL

GM/W

GM

GM/W

GM

GM/RL

GM

GM

GM/RL

GM/RL

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

3B

3A

SC

GM/W

Allot Categ

06/07/1988

04/04/1988

31/03/1983

02/05/1989

20/07/1981

18/02/1976

22/04/1987

11/05/1991

20/04/1980

12/12/1980

28/05/1983

25/03/1983

28/06/1978

11/07/1983

06/11/1978

20/07/1985

10/07/1978

12/06/1988

23/01/1984

17/07/1989

27/06/1983

08/03/1980

31/03/1988

10/03/1988

12/09/1978

DOB

FG512341

FG506298

FG515298

FG501354

FG518656

FG510595

FG501891

FG512804

FG518655

FG504953

FG500560

FG503711

FG510425

FG510459

FG504284

FG504634

FG509568

FG518302

FG518928

FG518509

FG517925

FG511399

FG512994

FG501075

FG507400

App ID



KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in

Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka
Selection list

02-JAN-17 02:00 PM

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Note: 1. KEA had already published the provisional selection list on 27/10/2016. In accordance with Government circular number ¹D¸ÀÄE 78 ºÉÊPÀPÉÆÃ 2014

dated 16/11/2016 and Government letter No. ED 261 DCE 2016 dated 26-11-2016, the revised provisional selection list is published.
2. Candidates may file objection if any, on or before 13/12/2016 only in the prescribed format given in KEA website through mail, post or in
person to KEA Bangalore.
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Social Work( 13 )Subject :
General ( NON-HK List )

 
General (
NON-HK List )

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

SlNo

 M4614

 B6070

 M4651

 B5934

 S2747

 S2746

 M4620

 S2756

 B5971

 G2858

 S2729

 D4273

 M4591

 M4582

 G2853

 B5992

 M4659

 M4636

 M4665

 D4202

 B6020

 M4682

 M4625

 M4677

 S2757

Reg No

 UDAYA KUMAR C R

 GOVINDARAJA K O

 GIREESHA C R

 KANTHARAJU C

 CHANDRA S

 ARCHANA

 PRASANNA KUMAR C

 DINAKARA NAIK

 ANANTHARAJU N

 RADHA M N

 CHARANRAJ N

 RAJENDRAPRASAD ASANGI

 RIAZ AHMED M I

 ASHOK KUMAR B

 PANDURANGA B

 PUSHPALATHA Y N

 MARY MJ

 NANDINI CK

 NUTHANA B D

 GANGAPPA

 GIRISH V

 SHIDDAPPA MADAR

 HEMALATHA

 SOWMYA H

 AJAYA KUMAR C H

Candidate Name

190

190

190

189

189

189

188

188

187

185

185

184

184

183

183

183

182

180

179

178

176

175

175

174

171

Score

SC

ST

2A

SC

C1

SC

2A

C1

2A

3A

2A

2A

2B

2A

ST

3A

3B

GM

3A

SC

GM

SC

2A

3B

SC

Category

 R K

 R K

 R K

 W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 W

 K

 K

 K

 H R K

 W R K

 W R K

 W

 W

 H R K

 V

 R K

 W R K

 W R K

 R

Reservation

SC

ST

2A/RL

SC

C1/RL

GM/W

2A/RL

C1

2A/RL

GM/W

2A

2A

2B

2A

ST

GM/W

GM/W

GM/W

3A/W

SC/RL

GM/(B/L)

SC/RL

2A/W

3B/W

SC/RL

Allot Categ

06/06/1982

09/07/1987

10/07/1987

12/04/1983

30/04/1983

11/08/1984

11/04/1981

01/06/1986

10/07/1980

13/11/1979

18/10/1985

20/07/1980

01/05/1983

31/07/1982

01/05/1988

17/08/1988

13/07/1975

11/08/1982

04/11/1986

01/06/1982

13/10/1986

01/09/1981

01/06/1991

01/06/1983

10/07/1985

DOB

FG515469

FG501623

FG517192

FG504704

FG510268

FG506757

FG518601

FG510240

FG517537

FG506062

FG507979

FG517678

FG507629

FG510441

FG506242

FG518273

FG519412

FG516771

FG516488

FG515347

FG518677

FG502676

FG502225

FG517694

FG516370

App ID



KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in

Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka
Selection list

02-JAN-17 02:00 PM

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Note: 1. KEA had already published the provisional selection list on 27/10/2016. In accordance with Government circular number ¹D¸ÀÄE 78 ºÉÊPÀPÉÆÃ 2014

dated 16/11/2016 and Government letter No. ED 261 DCE 2016 dated 26-11-2016, the revised provisional selection list is published.
2. Candidates may file objection if any, on or before 13/12/2016 only in the prescribed format given in KEA website through mail, post or in
person to KEA Bangalore.
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Social Work( 13 )Subject :
General ( NON-HK List )

 
General (
NON-HK List )

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

SlNo

 S2736

 M4666

 D4279

 S2730

 S2745

 B5987

 M4655

 S2755

 B6066

 G2881

Reg No

 MAMATHA

 JYOTHI P S

 LALITHA

 SRIDEVI K

 SUMANGALA

 NAGARAJA B G

 SUSHMA T

 FIRDOSE TONSE

 BHAGYAJYOTHI A N

 SIDDAPPA

Candidate Name

170

169

169

168

168

166

166

163

159

140

Score

C1

2A

SC

SC

SC

2A

2A

2B

ST

SC

Category

 W R K

 W K

 W

 W R

 W K

 R K V

 W R K

 W

 W K

 H K V

Reservation

C1/W

2A/W

SC/W

SC/W

SC/W

2A/PH

2A/W

2B/W

ST/W

SC/PH

Allot Categ

10/02/1990

12/01/1980

19/05/1987

05/07/1981

29/05/1987

31/07/1985

26/05/1987

09/10/1981

16/07/1988

16/07/1979

DOB

FG516569

FG517763

FG519470

FG508688

FG506748

FG507449

FG517902

FG505234

FG700205

FG516306

App ID

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '238-239/2015,5442/2015,2666-
2668/2015, 6734-6738/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.
3. ONE POST OF SC IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 7546/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.
4. THE SELECTION OF SMT. FIRDOSE TONSE IS STAYED AS PER THE H`BLE KAT ORDER IN APPL NO. 11679/2016 DATED 17-12-2016, SUBJECT TO FINAL ORDERS
OF THE H`BLE COURT.

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
                                                                                                                     Executive Director, KEA



KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in

Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka
Selection list

02-JAN-17 02:00 PM

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-55/2014-15

Note: 1. KEA had already published the provisional selection list on 27/10/2016. In accordance with Government circular number ¹D¸ÀÄE 78 ºÉÊPÀPÉÆÃ 2014

dated 16/11/2016 and Government letter No. ED 261 DCE 2016 dated 26-11-2016, the revised provisional selection list is published.
2. Candidates may file objection if any, on or before 13/12/2016 only in the prescribed format given in KEA website through mail, post or in
person to KEA Bangalore.
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Social Work( 13 )Subject :
Grp-C ( NON-HK List )

 
Grp-C ( NON-
HK List )

1

SlNo

 B6037

Reg No

 ARUNA KUMARI

Candidate Name

164

Score

ST

Category

 W R K Group-C

Reservation

GM

Allot Categ

27/02/1984

DOB

FG517218

App ID

Note:
1. This Selection List and further recruitment process is subject to relevant Government rules / orders / notifications / circulars / Honble
court/s orders regulating the conditions of recruitment from time to time. 
2. The Selection of all the Candidates is subject to final orders of Honble High Court and Honble KAT in A.No. '238-239/2015,5442/2015,2666-
2668/2015, 6734-6738/2016' as noted and other relevant cases.
3. ONE POST OF SC IS RESERVED AS PER KAT ORDER NO. 7546/2016 SUBJECT TO FINAL DECISION OF KAT ORDER OR VACATION OF STAY.
4. THE SELECTION OF SMT. FIRDOSE TONSE IS STAYED AS PER THE H`BLE KAT ORDER IN APPL NO. 11679/2016 DATED 17-12-2016, SUBJECT TO FINAL ORDERS
OF THE H`BLE COURT.

                                                                                                                                   Sd/-
                                                                                                                     Executive Director, KEA


